

P.O. Box 68505 | Indianapolis, IN 46268 | 317-502-0958

Capabilities Statement

BUSINESS SUMMARY:

Founded in 2007 by Soraya Van Horn, Van Horn Ventures LLC is an Indianapolis based travel, tour and transportation consulting company dedicated to providing professional travel management and customer

service experience. The company primarily provides consulting, HR and group travel services to include airport shuttle/limousine service and meet-ngreet.

CAPABILITIES:

Van Horn Vacations provides travel management and planning services to large/small business, non-profits, destination weddings, retreat planning to include total marketing package. Van Horn Ventures is the consulting services that help business find the right employees. We provide a "done-for-you-service."

OPERATIONS:

AAA Medivan operates at an average 98% OTP rate. Contracted to manage 25% of the cities paratransit routes thus reducing the operational issues for the cities special needs transit. Managing, training, and ensuring compliance to an average team of 45 employees.

- Travel Management
- Safety Focused
- Customer Focused
- ADA compliant vehicles
- All drivers PPC licensed
- 98%On-Time Performance (OTP)
- Valet Parking/Special Event Logistics Meet-N-Greet
- Logistics Meet-N-Greet
 Business Consulting Services
- Black-car/Limousines

CEO:

Soraya Van Horn has 25 + years of management experience. Currently consulting with primes and small business to matchmake in winning federal government contract opportunities.



Soraya Van Horn, CEO of travel, tours and transportation companies: Van Horn Ventures LLC Van Horn Vacations AAA Medivan Naptown Tours

soraya@vanhornvacationsllc.com

Website: www.vanhornvacations.com Tax ID#: 32-0220389 NAICS CODE: 485991, 561599 CAGE CODE: 5UEL8 DUNS#: 832865526

CERTIFICATIONS/AWARDS:

M/W/DBE- Minority / Woman / Disadvantaged Business Enterprise PMP – Certified Project Manager COMTO Award – Indianapolis 2015

PAST CLIENTS:

